Saturday

0-10:30 a.m.

10:45 a.m.
11:45 a.m.
12:30 p.m.
1:15 p.m.

4:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:45 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

Sunday

8:30 a.m.
0:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

Love Your Mother Retreat
April 22-23, 2023

5K Run and Walk
Learning Activity
Bible Study
Lunch
Projects
- Garden, Tree planting, Trail work
Project wrap up
Dinner
Minute to Win it games
Campfire
Board Games

Breakfast
Worship
Departure



