Love Your Mother Retreat April 22-23, 2023

<u>Saturday</u>

9-10:30 a.m.	5K Run and Walk
10:45 a.m.	Learning Activity
11:45 a.m.	Bible Study
12:30 p.m.	Lunch
1:15 p.m.	Projects
	- Garden, Tree planting, Trail work
4:00 p.m.	Project wrap up
5:30 p.m.	Dinner
6:45 p.m.	Minute to Win it games
7:30 p.m.	Campfire
8:00 p.m.	Board Games

<u>Sunday</u>

8:30 a.m.	Breakfast
9:30 a.m.	Worship
10:30 a.m.	Departure